- 3117 DRAKE LN,
3117 DRAKE LN, APPLETON, WI, 54913 APPLETON, WI,

$449,000
LOWER LEVEL = Stubbed For Bathroom. FINEST NEW CONST BY JOHN * 3 beds
HOULIHAN!STUNNING DETAIL FINISHES, VOLUME & COVEDCEILINGS, TRANSOM WINDOWS, * 2 baths
EXTENSV HDWD& HEATED LIMESTONE FLRS, GRANITE/CORIANTOPS, VIKING APPL, BUILT- * Residential

INS, SEC SYSTEMSPLIT BR DESIGN,HEATED GARAGE,AWESOME! * Residential,Single
Family Residence

* Closed
» 2864 sq ft
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Features

GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No
FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No
Spa Features: Bath Security Features: Security System

Lot Features: Wooded Features: Formal Dining,Wood/Simulated Wood FI

Amenities

Waterfront available: No Cooling: Central Air

Amenities: Dishwasher,Disposal Water Source: Public

Sewer: Public Sewer

Room Sizes
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Bedroom 1 13x18 Main
Bedroom 2 14x15 Main
Bedroom 3 13x14 Main
Formal Dining Room 13x18 Main
Kitchen 19x25 Main
Living Room 19x24 Main
Other Room 08x08 Main

Building Details

NewConstructionYN: Yes Heating: Forced Air
Basement: Full,Stubbed for Bath,Sump Pump Exterior material: Brick,Vinyl Siding

Parking: Attached,Garage Door Opener

Agent Details

Agent Full Name: Barb A Merry Agent Email: bmerry@coldwellhomes.com
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